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In general,
the treatmen...
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STRONGLY DISAGREE AGREE STRONGLY NO TOTAL

DISAGREE AGREE OPINION

... prepared adequately for class and lab sessions 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00% 0.00%
0 0 0 9 0 9

.. was attentive to the students in class and in the lab 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00% 0.00%
0 0 0 9 0 9

... showed an interest in students participating in the 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00% 0.00%
course 0 0 0 9 0 9

... explanations of the subject matter were clear and 0.00% 0.00% 12.50% 87.50% 0.00%
objective 0 0 1 7 0 8

In general, the treatment given by the teaching fellow 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00% 0.00%
to students was satisfactory 0 0 0 9 0 9
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Q29 Do you have any comments and suggestions about the teaching
fellow?

Answered: 5  Skipped: 4

RESPONSES DATE

Ed was extremely helpful and patient. 1/19/2018 9:20 AM
he was very attentive and helpfull. 1/19/2018 9:08 AM
just thans for the patience and explanations 1/19/2018 8:05 AM
He was great--attentive, ready to help--always in the lab until the very last minute. Genuinely was 1/19/2018 8:04 AM

interested in the material and helped me puzzle out complex problems. Very impressed.

The TA was as great as the professor. 1/19/2018 7:44 AM
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